Livingston City Commission Agenda

June 04, 2019

5:30 PM
City — County Complex, Community Room

Incorporated 1889

1. Call to Order

2. Roll Call

3. Moment of Silence
4. Pledge of Allegiance

5. Public Comment
Individuals are reminded that public comments should be limited to item over which the City Commission has

supervision, control jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202)

6. Consent ltems

A. APPROVE MINUTES FROM MAY 21, 2019 REGULAR MEETING PAGE 4
B. JUDGES MONTHLY REPORT APRIL 2019 PAGE 7
C. RATIFY CLAIMS-MAY 15, 2019- MAY 31, 2019 PAGE 9

7. Proclamations
A. RODEO DAYS! PAGE 20
8. Scheduled Public Comment
A. ERIN WALL OF MONTANA RURAL WATER SYSTEMS
9. Public Hearings
10. Ordinances
11. Resolutions
12. Action Items
A. DISCUSS JULY CITY COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE.

B. DISCUSS: STAFF PRESENTATION ON SPECIAL EVENTS APPLICATIONS AND THE 2019
LIVINGSTON ROUNDUP PARADE ROUTE.

13. City Manager Comment
14. City Commission Comments

15. Adjournment



Calendar of Events

Date
June 4. 2019

June 6. 2019

June 6. 2019

June 11. 2019

June 6. 2019

June 13. 2019

June 14. 2019

June 15. 2019

June 16. 2019

June 17.2019

June 18. 2019

June 19. 2019

June 19. 2019

June 19. 2019

June 20. 2019

June 24.2019

June 26. 2019

Time
5:30 PM

8:30 AM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

All Day

9-11 AM

All Day

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

Event
City Commission Meeting
Community Room-City/County Complex

Down Town Construction Weekly Update
ERA 215 S. Main St.

City Commission Enterprise Fund Budget Worksession
Community Room-City/County Complex

Historic Preservation Board Meeting
Community Room-City/County Complex

Down Town Construction Weekly Update
ERA 215 S. Main St.

Down Town Construction Weekly Update
ERA 215 S. Main St.

US Army's 244th Birthday

Kid's Trout Derby- Sacajawea Park Lagoon
Registration starts at 8 am at Civic Center

Father's Day

Municipal Election Filing Deadline
Park Co. Clerk & Recorder's Office

City Commission Meeting
Community Room-City/County Complex

Library Board Meeting
Library meeting room

City Planning Board Meeting
Community Room- City/County Complex

Sister City Board Meeting
Bev Stevenson Meeting Room, Park County Library

Down Town Construction Weekly Update
ERA 215 S. Main St.

Airport Board Meeting
Park Co. Commission Chambers

Parks and Trails regular meeting



Community Room, City/County Complex

June 20. 2019 8:30 AM Down Town Construction Weekly Update
ERA 215 S. Main St.

Supplemental Material

THANK YOU CARD FROM- LIVINGSTON SISTER CITIES PAGE 22

Notice

e Public Comment: The public can speak about an item on the agenda during discussion of that item by
coming up to the table or podium, signing-in, and then waiting to be recognized by the Chairman. Individuals
are reminded that public comments should be limited to items over which the City Commission has
supervision, control, jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202).

e Meeting Recording: An audio and/or video recording of the meeting, or any portion thereof, may be
purchased by contacting the City Administration. The City does not warrant the audio and/or video recording
as to content, quality, or clarity.

e  Special Accommodation: If you need special accommodations to attend or participate in our meeting, please
contact the Fire Department at least 24 hours in advance of the specific meeting you are planning on
attending.



