

Livingston City Commission Agenda

June 04, 2019

5:30 PM

City - County Complex, Community Room

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Moment of Silence
- 4. Pledge of Allegiance
- 5. Public Comment

Individuals are reminded that public comments should be limited to item over which the City Commission has supervision, control jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202)

6. Consent Items

A. APPROVE MINUTES FROM MAY 21, 2019 REGULAR MEETING	PAGE 4
B. JUDGES MONTHLY REPORT APRIL 2019	PAGE 7
C. RATIFY CLAIMS-MAY 15, 2019- MAY 31, 2019	PAGE 9

7. Proclamations

A. RODEO DAYS! PAGE 20

8. Scheduled Public Comment

A. ERIN WALL OF MONTANA RURAL WATER SYSTEMS

- 9. Public Hearings
- 10. Ordinances
- 11. Resolutions
- 12. Action Items
 - A. DISCUSS JULY CITY COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE.
 - B. DISCUSS: STAFF PRESENTATION ON SPECIAL EVENTS APPLICATIONS AND THE 2019 LIVINGSTON ROUNDUP PARADE ROUTE.
- 13. City Manager Comment
- 14. City Commission Comments
- 15. Adjournment

Calendar of Events

Date June 4. 2019	Time 5:30 PM	Event City Commission Meeting Community Room-City/County Complex
June 6. 2019	8:30 AM	Down Town Construction Weekly Update ERA 215 S. Main St.
June 6. 2019	5:00 PM	City Commission Enterprise Fund Budget Worksession Community Room-City/County Complex
June 11. 2019	3:30 PM	Historic Preservation Board Meeting Community Room-City/County Complex
June 6. 2019	8:30 AM	Down Town Construction Weekly Update ERA 215 S. Main St.
June 13. 2019	8:30 AM	Down Town Construction Weekly Update ERA 215 S. Main St.
June 14. 2019	All Day	US Army's 244th Birthday
June 15. 2019	9-11 AM	Kid's Trout Derby- Sacajawea Park Lagoon Registration starts at 8 am at Civic Center
June 16. 2019	All Day	Father's Day
June 17.2019	5:00 PM	Municipal Election Filing Deadline Park Co. Clerk & Recorder's Office
June 18. 2019	5:30 PM	City Commission Meeting Community Room-City/County Complex
June 19. 2019	4:00 PM	Library Board Meeting Library meeting room
June 19. 2019	5:30 PM	City Planning Board Meeting Community Room- City/County Complex
June 19. 2019	7:00 PM	Sister City Board Meeting Bev Stevenson Meeting Room, Park County Library
June 20. 2019	8:30 AM	Down Town Construction Weekly Update ERA 215 S. Main St.
June 24.2019	12:00 PM	Airport Board Meeting Park Co. Commission Chambers
June 26. 2019	6:00 PM	Parks and Trails regular meeting

Community Room, City/County Complex

June 20. 2019

8:30 AM

Down Town Construction Weekly Update ERA 215 S. Main St.

Supplemental Material

THANK YOU CARD FROM- LIVINGSTON SISTER CITIES

PAGE 22

Notice

- Public Comment: The public can speak about an item on the agenda during discussion of that item by coming up to the table or podium, signing-in, and then waiting to be recognized by the Chairman. Individuals are reminded that public comments should be limited to items over which the City Commission has supervision, control, jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202).
- Meeting Recording: An audio and/or video recording of the meeting, or any portion thereof, may be purchased by contacting the City Administration. The City does not warrant the audio and/or video recording as to content, quality, or clarity.
- Special Accommodation: If you need special accommodations to attend or participate in our meeting, please contact the Fire Department at least 24 hours in advance of the specific meeting you are planning on attending.